&5

10
11

12

13

14
15
16
17
18
19

20

XHFERABETER)

SM6F4H18H
SH654R18H
SM6FE4H25H
[F6E5A5H8

HH6ESA11H
SM6E5H13H
S6E5H20H
S F164E5 8 248
L6458 28H
S6E5H30H
SH64E6F9H

SH6E7H 198

SF6E78248

SF6ETH27H
SF6ETH27H
L6 14H
SF64E8 A 15H
#0648 A 22H
SF65E8 A 22H

6488 23H

SH6FEE

TESFNE

MITERBEECBESHETHR

MINTERBEECBECHELETLER

mIER MR RE R B

mImEMRERIREXL U
BHOER

MIIHTFELRBERRERTER

REELESHVIZRES
RELETBERRESRR
WIZER/E
FREANTEFEREEER
BRAhDEETER

T EAREAHBERBRE

MmIMEEREGRBHR

P

mIHHIB LR ERE
i)l ERA

FARETFTEWVIREITHIRER

mRBHR

2024[R /KR ZE 1E FE R FEFIRITH
g2y

mITERBERBEER
i EEHR

mITmERBERAECER
THEATEN

SHMeFET)ITHERE B
BRTEXAETEAR

B THTEASRIHERERER
RO ER T R TR D EEZ MK

EUMBLERRARRIBR

EUTHELERREARBFHTLETHEA

ERXEE
($H6E4A ~SHTEIAS)

E&E (M) X

10,000

18,000

m AR X
ReER R

10,000 I EM=

HIHFELRARS
2000 ginma

RELBEITE
7,000 ? :
T EiRhES
19,800

il

8,300 ponosm s

=
10,000 HIITTEESEESR

10,000

7,300 I AL HE
15,000 w1 )l ;B BA E

10,000 H)IEREEE S
2024[RKIEZEIE
5000 ERFEMKITHE
MmIHmETEES
10,000
20,000
22,000

19,800

AR
FT4RTA—RANA

5000 #XEH Vv H+

B ARRE
36.080 44t a2t

82,500



21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

TH6FIA1TH

&SF64E10811H8

&F16410818H

464108188
SM6E10A258
SF6E11A1H
465118298
SM6E12A6H
SeE128128
SH6E12R198
TH7E1A5H

SH7E1ATH

SF7E1R108
SM7E1 138
SH7E18158
SM7IE1/16H
SF7E1A18H
SH7E1R198
SM7IE1A198

SM7E1/8228

SF74E1 8238

SF74E1825H
SF7E18268

THTE1A29H

MmImEERESR
BRI A+ FiEEli

A—7 F AR REARRHS
st
EUEFEREAR—VKE
HEASEERLOIS

25 HEARBESR

A—T XK EREARKHME
SEZmft

F3sEl N5 - HOME | BHRE

A—TFHAXKKE
gLy B

MBI REN A ERE
HEMRRSZUOR

Rt REARESRBRR
@EHhEREFERIGEEENR

mlmBE AR EGHEaREBER
mllmeihEIS7EER
HENESR

M TRE&ER
HERFARE/NN—T1—

mIITREZESHFEBRRS
RERBAEHER

REFPREBERHEFR

FEEELZBFRSHKE
HERARRR

Mt A EEm SRR ER

ERNEDIFY I AT1/VL
FERES

FEREEMETILARIBHES
ANBIFEBEERHFRRR

mIIMREZEREZEHES

HEBER
TITHRAR—VY B EHES

MITEBERBECEXTHETHR

=R ES
BRI A+REEF EHENEN

10,000 MIITTEESEESR

11,000 TR F

10,000 HJIITHFRR—Y =

HERRES
14,025 11t o2t

5,000 #FDEH T =EMS
7,000 FIBPFESE

20,000 HEHMRIREZHIR
R X

8500 i man
19,800
IR AS

7700 5 a g o

= 2N

8,000 Il LX&FR
10000 MIITHEEEES
10,000 KZRBEAE

10000 HREFHFREES

FEABZER
8HA

10000 T HERTS

[FE A=~y
B
10000 =t x5 o
FEAREMS
IR

10,000 R/\1EFEREIES

10,000

10,000

Il
6500 g zgmenanEs

10,000 FJIITHRR—Y S
10,000

10,000 =ML FAKiHES



51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

SM7E1H29H
SF75E1 A 308
SF7E1A31H
SM7E2R18
SH74E2R28
SH7E2A2H
SH7%E2A3H
4742838
SM7E2R48
SH7E2R48
SH7E2A4H
SH7E2R6H
SF7E2R 218
SM7E2H24H
SH74E3A5H

SM7E3I[26H

mIERMRRET S ERES
MINTEEREESESHER
MBI HEERERES

MNEMEHERER

SHEETEN
TBRFECEXTHEETER
BURERREHFFOEL
WOMLEXMEPFER
MESBERBRECBESHETAR
M HRA T DS E IR
ZHEB 5D

REBFFELESHESR

*iAi‘m*Jt/%AFﬁJIﬁﬁ*i‘%*%*]t’fﬁ:’:é%‘%
HBERIHEFHR

fREILEATITHRELGES
BERIHEREREAR

HERSRZRAR

11,000 FﬁJll,ﬁzri’dglz

REET]
10,000 Ml TEAERES

7,000 MJIBFILEE
10,000 ™I EME

10,000 HJIITH{EERE
10,000 il BAE

EAT)J)JH?JZK

19,800

19,800

il
HEEIGESR

10,000 ERD K T = EME

7,000

10,000
10,000 )T HAH NS
10,000 Z4EBEO ST
10,000

19,800

20,000 HA&



